Company Name

Owner name

Address

Phone Number Website

email

10T Ranch Chad Tye 10937 E. FM 916, Grandview, TX 76050 817-946-0958 |www.10tranch.com chad@10tranch.com

4c Show Goats Charlie Christian P.0. Box 557, Salado, TX 76571 254-718-2429 dchristi1965@yahoo.com

777 Genetics, LLC Mark Tucker 2295 South Bosley Trail, Santo, TX 76472 817-771-2561 |www.7T7livestock.com cltucker2791@gmail.com

Allen Show Goats Bob Allen Junction, TX

Andy Prude Show Goats Andy Prude P.O. Box 829, Fort Davis, TX 79734 432-249-0513 aandeprude@bigbend.net

Basic Science, Inc. Allan Morgan contact@basicsciencefeeds.com
Black Diamond Wethers Michele Reed 19010 Juergen Road, Tomball, TX 77377 281-203-7201 mshell2@yahoo.com

Blessing Show Goat Rondle Blessing 221 CR 132, Talpa, TX 76882 3252340954 kblesing6l@gmail.com

Blue Team Wethers Jamie Smith P.O. Box 743, Zepher, TX 76890 325-370-2891 |www.blueteamwethers.com jamie@blueteamwethers.com
BMK Show Goats Mary Criddle 37 Sunny Glen, Alpine, TX 79830 432-294-2280 criddle610@gmail.com

Book Show Goats

Stella & Kayla Book

17401 FM 380, Miles, TX 76861

325-656-5910 |[www.bookshowgoats.com

bookkayla@yahoo.com

Boscamp Show Goats

Steve Boscamp

2226 State Hwy 359, Skidmore, TX 78389

361-813-4848

steveb.ranch@yahoo.com

Bryson Boer Goats

Brad Bryson

522 Kincannon Lane, Rhome, TX 76078

817-980-7046

brysonboergoats@gmail.com

Bull Livestock

Bret Bull

477 East CR 2110, Kingsville, TX 78363

361-455-1218

Carl & Patty Hoffmann

Carl Hoffmann

378 Ridge County, New Braunfels, TX 78132

210-601-7906

hoffmann@gvtc.com

Chandler Show Goats

Carri Chandler

P.0. Box 1915, Ozona, TX 76943

512-964-6424

carjchan@hotmail.com

Childress Show Goats

Hugh Childress

P.0. Box 943, Ozona, TX 76943

325-226-0229

thirdcanyon@aol.com

Circle P Goats

Sammie Palmer

P.O. Box 416, Post, TX 79356

806-632-2011

circlepgoats@gmail.com

Compadres Cabritos

Bradley Buzek

Snyder, TX

970-456-7949

Cowley Show Goats

Kelby Cowley

9401 Tradewind Street, Amarillo, TX 79118

806-786-3807 |cowleylivestock.com

k.cowley@amaonline.com

Custer Show Goats

Aaron Custer

11500 Old Colorado City Hwy, Big Spring, TX 79720

432-264-8362 |www.custergoats.com

custergoats @gmail.com

Decker Show Goats

Chad & Reid Decker

San Angelo, Tx

325-895-0701

Diamond M Show Goats Jeff McGinnis 11530 S. Hwy 208, Hermleigh, TX 79526 325-207-8601 jeffmc90@gmail.com
Evans Livestock Larry Evans RR 2341, Burnet, TX 78611 830-832-6020 Ldevans79@gmail.com
Finley Show Goats Bryan Finley 712 Rollingwood Road, Alvord, TX 76225 817-229-9727 TFinleyRN@gmail.com
Five K Show Goats Neil & Serena Payne 4605 SE 3000, Andrews, TX 79714 432-664-0439 nlpayne94@yahoo.com
Flach Livestock Corey Flach 196 Gate Road, Pipe Creek, TX 78063 210-508-6498 coreyflach@yahoo.com
Flying W Boer Goats Mike White 634 Audra, Rhome, TX 76078 817-988-9376 flyingw2000@gmail.com
Frey Show Goats Doug Frey 2653 FM 2034, Robert Lee, TX 76945 325-473-8819 |www.freyshowgoats.com doug3franch@gmail.com
Gladden Show Goats Jill Gladden 1723 W Ave E, Muleshoe, TX 79347 806-282-5050 Lgladden'ill@gmail.com

Grote Show Goats

Scott & Melissa Grote

P.O. Box 1933, Johnson City, TX 78636

830-385-4989

toscatxgoats @gmail.com

Grote Show Goats

Scott & Melissa Grote

4037 Little Blanco Road, Blanco, TX 78606

830-385-4989

toscatxgoats @gmail.com

Halfman Livestock

Cade Halfmann

Garden City, TX

Hendrix Show Goats

Brad Hendrix

Sweetwater, TX

325-725-7012

Henkhaus Livestock

John Henkhaus

1487 Stone Meadow Lane, San Angelo, TX 76904

325-939-1400 |[facebook

henkhauslivestock@gmail.com

Hi View Ranch

Mark Ebeling

4618 Park Road 4S, Burnet, TX 78611

817-313-3368

markstephanie@yahoo.com

Hoelscher Show Goats

Steve Hoelscher

10980 South Crook Road, San Angelo, TX 76904

325-234-8943

shoelscher@howardcollege.edu

Hoelscher Show Stock

Allen Hoelscher

2901 CR 151, Roscoe, TX 79545

325-725-6174

ajhoelscher2@gmail.com

Hoerster Livestock

Hutto Livestock

Glyn Hutto

P.O. Box 1195, Eldorado, TX 76936

325-277-8622

huttolivestock@gmail.com

Jade Livestock

Glen Martin

Mason, TX

La Copa Ranch

Larry Jackson

1296 CR 428, Rockdale, TX 76567

512-635-0573 |lacoparanch.com

lacopaventures@gmail.com

Laminack Livestock

Nolan Laminack

1588 Stone Meadow Lane, San Angelo, TX 76904

325-716-8839

noble.laminack@gmail.com

Little By Little Show Goats

Bret Perrenoud

741 Lake on Flat Creek Drive W, Johnson City, TX

830-456-9102

bretperrenoud @gmail.com

Mason Schwartz Show Goats

Mason Schwartz

7546 FM 765, San Angelo, TX 76905

325234-3452

mschwartz79@gmail.com

Mesa View Show Goats

Richard Senter

Murphree Livestock

Seth Murphree

2159 CR 17, Friona, TX 79035

806-290-2333

smurphreell@gmail.com

Newsom & Ripley Show Goats

Kevin Newsom/ Jeff Ripley

325-716-3333  [www.newsomripleyshowgoats.c

m

No Step Ranch

Pat & Dawn Foster

P.0. Box 1078, Sterling City, TX 76951

325-370-2094 |www.nostepranch.com

nosteprch@msn.com

Poor Boy Show Goats

Sandy Roberts

1033 FM 780, Levelland, TX 79336

Sanders Show Goats

Roy Sanders

1578 Jung Road, Harper TX, 78631

830-459-0252 |www.sandersshowgoats.com

sandybjfarms@ @aol.com
I;nders@ctesc.net

Schafer Show Goats

Ralph Schafer

Eldorado, TX

Schrank Show Goats

David Garrett

Early, TX

325-647-5725

Schwartz Show Goats

Galen Schwartz

P.0. Box 244, Garden City, TX 79739

432-270-2544

schwartzgd@gmail.com

Smithwick Genetics

John Smithwick

2407 Mesa Road, Lubbock, TX 79403

806-549-3321

Stultz Show Goats

Reid Stultz

P.O. Box 3, Christoval, TX 76935

325-234-3161

smithwickjohn97 @gmail.com
reid.stultz@bankofsanangelo.com

Sturtz Show Goats

Steve Sturtz

785 Abernathy Road, San Angelo, TX 76905

325-895-1063

Eurtz.steve@gmail.com
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T Bar S Livestock

Leo & Stormy Sellers

P.O. Box 251, Ira, TX 79527

[806-215-0213

|Ieo.se|ler552@gmail.com

T Bar S Livestock

Leo & Stormy Sellers

P.0. Box 251, Ira, TX 79527

|806-215-0213

leo.sellers52@gmail.com

Taubert Show Goats

Willis Taubert

502 E. Hwy 67, Miles, TX 76861

806-292-0242

willistaubert@hotmail.com

Taylor Show Goats

Bill Taylor

P.O. Box 608, Comstock, TX 78837

432-292-4809

taylorlivestock.com

bill@bigbend.net

Thurman Livestock

Jay Thurman

5600 W. Dowlen, Happy, TX 79042

806-640-4020

thurman9596@gmail.com

Tinkler Show Goats

Wayne Tinkler

Titanium Livestock

Diana Stewart

12404 FM 3110, Dalhart, TX 79022

806-268-0779

www.titaniumlivestock.com

diana@beznerbeef.com

TNT Show Goats

Ricky Thomas

P.O. Box 1331, Eden, TX 76837

325-6564853

Thmsricky3@aol.com

Tornado Alley Show Goats

Pammy Millican

P.O. Box 41, Dimmitt, TX 79027

806-240-0753

pammymillican@yahoo.com

Townsend Show Goats

Julie Townsend

P.0O. Box 31, Uvlade, TX 78802

830-486-9071

julieannht@me.com

Triple D Livestock

Derek Drury

10100 Fuchs Road, Miles, TX 76861

210-265-7741

derrickdrury@yahoo.com

Tucker Show goats

Stephen Tucker

147 Crow Road, Sherman, TX 75092

903-744-3751

tucklman@yahoo.com

Two Springs Show Goats

Clay & Martha Everheart

2201 FM 3115, Bronte, TX 76933

325-374-6788

twospringsranch.com

twospringsranch@gmail.com

Wicked Wethers

Louise Ingham

P.O. Box 837, Sonora, TX 76950

325-206-0334

louisencolton@gmail.com

Wright Show Goats

Tommy Wright

1764 FM 2402, Eden, TX 76837

325-456-0582

duststorm757@aol.com

Yeager Livestock

Terrill Yeager

4260 Couch Road, Ponder, TX 76259

940-231-9993

tyeagerl0@gmail.com
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